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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Devika V Haridasan Nair (FTHR) Padakasseril, 
Thrikkunnappuzha 

North, Sooranad South, 
Kakkakunnu, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

2 25/01/2026 Navya S Nair Sheelakumari (MTHR) Padakasseril, 
Thrikkunnappuzha 

North, Sooranad South, 
Kakkakunnu, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

3 25/01/2026 Thushara V Thulasedhaan (FTHR) Puthenpura Thekkathil, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

4 25/01/2026 Anjana R S Ramani (MTHR) Puthenpura Thekkathil, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

5 25/01/2026 Abhijith S R Ramani (MTHR) Puthenpura Thekkathil, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

6 25/01/2026 Akhila R K Ramachandran (FTHR) Alhila Nivas, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

7 25/01/2026 Archana R K Ramachandran (FTHR) Akhila Nivas, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

8 25/01/2026 Gayathri Sajeev Sajeev (FTHR) Palavila Kizhakkathil, 
Kadappa, 

Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

9 25/01/2026 THULASEEDHARAN 
K 

Kumaran C (WIFE) Jithin Bhavanam, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur

  

10 25/01/2026 KIRAN R KRISHNA Radhakrishnan P 
(FTHR)

Kottakuzhi Thazheppu, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur

  

11 25/01/2026 Anu M Vinod Vinod (FTHR) Kollante Padinjattathil, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

12 25/01/2026 Sumesh K S Manju P K (WIFE) MS Villa, Thazham, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Karimpinpuzha, 691507, 
Kottarakkara

  

13 25/01/2026 Arjitha A G Ganesh Gopalan (FTHR) Kulapurathu 
Padinjattathil, 

koickalmuri, east 
kallada, east kallada, 

691502, kollam

  

14 25/01/2026 Aravindlal M Vijayamma (MTHR) Thenaruvi, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

15 25/01/2026 Nikitha Renni Renni Pappachan 
(FTHR)

Bethel, Muthupilakdke'd 
east, Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakkad, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

16 25/01/2026 DIYA MARIYAM 
RUBY 

RUBY TITUS (FTHR) CHERISH COTTAGE, 
KARUVELIL, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARUVELIL, 691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

17 25/01/2026 Thanveer S Sainudeen S (FTHR) Nilavu thekkemuri 
sooranad po, pullimood 

junction, sooranad north, 
sooranad, 690522, 

kunathoor

  

18 25/01/2026 Suneethi S Sadanandan (HSBN) Sanal Bhavanam, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

19 25/01/2026 Dhananjai Biju Nair BIJU K G (FTHR) Kuttiyilazhikathu 
Veedu, Muthupilakkadu 

West, Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

20 25/01/2026 Jaseena J Jaleel S (FTHR) kuzhivila thekkathil 
thekkemuri sooranad, 
pulimood, thekkemuri, 

sooranad, 690522, 
kunathoor

  

21 25/01/2026 REHNA RAHIM RAHIM (FTHR) KUMBALATH, 
INCHAKKADU, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

22 25/01/2026 AJIL R V REGHU K (FTHR) Manikandalayam, 
Padinjattakizhakku, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad North, 

690561, Kunnathur

  

23 25/01/2026 Midhun K Bindu P (MTHR) Kanaka Nivas, 
koickalmuri, east 

kallada, east kallada, 
691502, kollam

  

24 25/01/2026 Mohanan A Devaki (MTHR) 268, Kothapuram, 
Westkallada, 

Karalijunction, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

25 25/01/2026 Ajmal j Sabeena (MTHR) kuzhivila thekkathil 
thekkemuri sooranad, 
pulimood, soornad, 
sooranad, 690522, 

kunathoor

  

26 25/01/2026 Abhinav R S Radhakrishnan 
Namboothiri (FTHR)

ASHTAMI, 
Muthupilkkadu east, 

Sasthamcotta, Poruvzhy, 
690520, Kunnathoor

  

27 25/01/2026 Ismail Mythenkann Rawther 
(FTHR)

Thunduvila 
Kizhakkathil, Kadappa, 

Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

28 25/01/2026 NADIRSHA N NAZARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

NAZILA MANZIL, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

29 25/01/2026 Sajmi j Noushad (FTHR) kadampattu sooranad 
thekkemuri, pulimood, 

sooranad, sooranad, 
690522, kunathoor

  

30 25/01/2026 ASHIDA A SHYLAJA S (MTHR) NALUTHUNDIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

31 25/01/2026 Sanal S Anand Sadanandan K T (FTHR) Sanal Bhavanam, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

32 25/01/2026 Ajmi jubairy Noushad (FTHR) kadampattu thekkemuri 
sooranad, pulimood, 
sooranad, sooranad, 
690522, kunathoor

  

33 25/01/2026 VINESH S Sasidharan Pilla (FTHR) Kizhakke Karimuttathu, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathoor

  

34 25/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
A (FTHR)

NAZILA MANZIL, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

35 25/01/2026 LIYA B REJI REJIMON 
PAPPACHAN (FTHR)

THANNICHALIL SAJI 
BHAVAN, 

KAITHACODU, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KAITHAKODU, 
691543, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

36 25/01/2026 AJMI MAJEED NAZEEMA (MTHR) PANAYAMCHERIL, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

37 25/01/2026 JERUSHA RAJU RAJU LUCKOSE 
(FTHR)

THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KAITHACODE, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KAITHACODE, 
691543, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

38 25/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA A S Shajikumar G (FTHR) 1064, Panappetty, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathur

  

39 25/01/2026 ASHIK A SHYLAJA S (MTHR) NALUTHUNDIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

40 25/01/2026 Sherli RAHELAMMA 
(MTHR)

NEDIYATHU 
PADINJAREPURA, 

ERAVICHIRA 
NADUVIL, 

SOORANADU 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

41 25/01/2026 ALIYA R HARUN AL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE VEEDU, 
KALLUKADAVU, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

42 25/01/2026 ABIN BIJU BIJUMON M (FTHR) THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KAITHACODU, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KAITHACODU, 
691543, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

43 25/01/2026 RAHUL S SASI K (FTHR) VELLAVILA VEEDU, 
KAITHACODE, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KAITHACODU, 

691543, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

44 25/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan B Binooj Basheer (FTHR) Bijina Manzil, Venga, 
Mynagappally, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathur

  

45 25/01/2026 NAKUL V H VINOD (FTHR) AYANIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

KAITHACODU, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KAITHACODU, 
691543, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

46 25/01/2026 SUMA DEVI S MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

MAYA BHAVANAM, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

47 25/01/2026 ADIKRISHNA S SUKU S (FTHR) THADATHIVILA 
VEEDU, 

KAITHACODU, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KAITHACODU, 
691543, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

48 25/01/2026 JAISE RAJU RAJU N PHILIPOSE 
(FTHR)

GILEAD HOUSE, 
KAITHACODE, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KAITHACODE, 

691543, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

49 25/01/2026 Gayathri Santhosh Babu Sreekala Santhosh 
(MTHR)

Chaithanyam, Marnadu 
West, Pavithreswaram, 

Karuvelil, 691505, 
Kottarakkara

  

50 25/01/2026 AJMAL MAJEED NAZEEMA (MTHR) PANAYAMCHERIIL, 
Eravichira Naduvil, 

SOORANADU 
SOUTH, Patharam, 
690522, Kunnathur

  

51 25/01/2026 AEBEL BIJU 
SKARIYA

BIJU MON S (FTHR) BIJI BHAVAN, 
KAITHACODE, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KAITHACODE, 

691543, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

52 25/01/2026 ALBIN BIJU SKARIA BIJI MON S (FTHR) BIJI BHAVAN, 
KAITHACODE, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KAITHACODE, 

691543, 
KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

53 25/01/2026 SANUSH N SUNIL SUNIL R (FTHR) PALAZHI, 
KAITHACODE, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KAITHACODE, 

691543, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

54 25/01/2026 ROBIN P SHAJI SHAJI PHILIP (FTHR) MALAVILA 
KADAYIL, 

KAITHACODE, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KAITHACODE, 
691543, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

55 25/01/2026 SANDHYA RAJESH T (HSBN) KOKKUM 
MULAVEEDU, 
KAITHACODE, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KAITHACODE, 

691543, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

56 25/01/2026 THANKAMMA NANU (HSBN) KOKKUMMOOLA 
VEEDU, 

KAITHACODE, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KAITHACODE, 
691543, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

57 25/01/2026 swaliha A Muhammad Faizal R 
(HSBN)

Bilal manzil, Eravichira 
Naduvil, SOORANADU 

SOUTH, Patharam, 
690522, Kunnathur

  

58 25/01/2026 ARYA VIJAYAN AJITHA (MTHR) KP004, 
ELLUMVILAYIL, 

IVERKALA, 
PUTHANAMPALAM P 
O, 691553, kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

59 25/01/2026 RAJESH R AJITHA A (WIFE) KOCHU BUNGLOW, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

60 25/01/2026 SANJAI BIJU NAIR Biju K G (FTHR) Kuttiyilazhikathu 
Veedu, Muthupilakkadu 

West, Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur

  

61 25/01/2026 AJITHA A RAJESH R (HSBN) KOCHU 
BUNGLOWIL, 

PATTAMTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

62 25/01/2026 Radhakrishna Pillai Gangadharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

2/394 Kandolil 
Vadakathil, Pazhayar, 

East Kallada, East 
Kallada, 691502, 

Kunnathur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


